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“Little People – Big Potential” 

FEES STRUCTURE 

 

1 Placement fee R    1 000.00 

2 Stationery fee R      500.00 

3 School fees for 2025 R 43 800.00 

      Monthly fees –12 equal payments  R   3 650.00 

        Termly fees – 4 equal payments  R 10 950.00 

   Annual fee – 1 payment paid in advance (10% discount) R 39 420.00 

 
1. Placement fee: 

R1000.00:- once-off fee to confirm placement of your child for 2024, payable immediately upon 

placement of your child. Failure to pay will result in non-enrollment of your child. 
 

2. Stationery fee: 

R500.00:- Annual once-off fee to cover costs of stationery, art supplies, and toiletries.  
 

3. School fees 

The school fees for 2025 are R43 800.00 for the year payable as follows: 
 

• Monthly Fees paid over 12 months:  

R 3 650.00:- paid by the 1st of the month Payable 1 January  to 1 December  
 

Payment of fees over 11 or 10 months can be arranged 
 

• Termly Fee:  

R10 950.00:- paid by the 1st of the month per term Payable by 1 January, 1 April, 1 July, 1 October  
 

• Annual Fee:  

R39 420.00:- Single payment less 10% discount payable on or before 1 January 2025 
 

• Daily rate:  

R180.00:- applicable to visiting siblings or family members 

 

Payments are to be made by DEBIT ORDER or EFT into the following account: 

 
 

Bank: NEDBANK  
 

Name: D F Hunter  
 

Account number: 1314 055 224 
 

Branch code: 198765 
 

 

Use your child’s name as the reference. 
 
 

*Please note   

1. All fees are payable even if your child is away for ANY reason during the term. 

2. Fees not paid by the 10th day of the month will result in suspension of your child from school. 

3. Written notice of one month is requested if you wish to withdraw your child from the school. Insufficient 

notice will result in 1 month’s fees in lieu of notice 
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